Lake Center Christian School
12893 Kaufman Ave. NW Hartville, OH 44632

School Phone: 330-877-2049

Fax: 330-877-2040

Email: sbyler@lakecenterchristian.org

Athletic Director

Shane Byler

Day
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

Date

Aug. 21
Aug. 22
Aug. 28
Aug. 29
Sep. 04
Sep. 09
Sep. 10
Sep. 11
Sep. 16
Sep. 18
Sep. 19
Sep. 25
Sep. 30
Oct. 02
Oct. 07
Oct. 09

Principal
Jeff Knori

Athletic Director

Shane Byler

7th Volleyball (Girls)
2019-2020

Opponent
* Mogadore Jr HS
Central Christian School
* Southeast Middle School
@ Waterloo Middle School
* @ Rootstown Middle School
* Valley Christian HS
@ Central Christian School
* @ Garfield MS-Garretsville
* @ Crestwood MS
* @ Mogadore Jr HS
Waterloo Middle School
* @ Southeast Middle School
* Rootstown Middle School
* @ Valley Christian HS
* Garfield MS-Garretsville
* Crestwood MS

Place
Lake Center Christian School
Lake Center Christian School
Lake Center Christian School
Waterloo Middle School
Rootstown Middle School
Lake Center Christian School
Central Christian School
Garfield MS-Garretsville
Crestwood MS
Mogadore Jr HS
Lake Center Christian School
Southeast Middle School
Lake Center Christian School
Valley Christian HS
Lake Center Christian School
Lake Center Christian School

Time
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
4:00PM
5:00PM

06/12/2019  * = League Event
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